E
3S
-L
S
3
A-145E3S-LS3
Printed Circuit Board Sensor
E3S-LS3

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
A-146 Standard Photoelectric Sensors
Ordering Information
* Using 80 x 80 mm white art paper
Rating/performance
Sensor type Shape Connection method Detection distance *
Timer
function
Model Output
Limited reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) Without
E3S-LS3N
NPN
Light ON
E3S-LS3NW
Pre-wired (2 m)
Without E3S-LS3P
PNP
Light ON
With E3S-LS3PT
Pre-wired M8
3-pin connector (0.3 m)
Without E3S-LS3P-M5J
With E3S-LS3PT-M5J
Pre-wired M8
4-pin connector (0.3 m)
Without E3S-LS3P-M3J
With E3S-LS3PT-M3J
Pre-wired (2 m)
Without E3S-LS3PW
With E3S-LS3PWT
Pre-wired M8
3-pin connector (0.3 m)
Without E3S-LS3PW-M5J
With E3S-LS3PWT-M5J
Pre-wired M8
4-pin connector (0.3 m)
Without E3S-LS3PW-M3J
With E3S-LS3PWT-M3J
Sensor type Limited reflective
Item Model E3S-LS3@ E3S-LS3PT E3S-LS3@W E3S-LS3PWT
Sensing
White art paper 20 to 35 mm 10 to 60 mm
Black paper * 20 to 30 mm 15 to 50 mm
Light source (wave length) Red LED (660 nm)